
Date DOW Event Notes

8/15/2024 Thu First day of school

9/2/2024 Mon Labor Day Gym closed

10/3/2024 Thu Teacher Planning Day No school camp

10/19/2024 Sat Thriller Jam

10/31/2024 Thu Halloween Homeschool + early open gym

11/5/2024 Tue Teacher Planning Day No school camp Competitions

11/11/2024 Mon Veteran's Day No school camp

11/16/2024 Sat Mission Parkour Challenge Camp days; no Homeschool classes

11/28/2024 Thu Thanksgiving Break (week) Gym closed Thurs and Fri

12/20/2024 Fri Winter Break (12/20 through 1/3) Camp 12/23, 12/30, 1/2, 1/3

12/24/2024 Tue Christmas Eve Gym closed

12/25/2024 Wed Christmas Day Gym closed

12/31/2024 Tue New Year's Eve Gym closed

1/1/2025 Wed New Year's Day Gym closed

1/17/2025 Fri Teacher Planning Day No school camp

1/20/2025 Mon MLK Normal class schedule

2/17/2025 Mon President's Day No school camp

2/22/2025 Sat Throwdown Jam

3/24/2025 Mon Spring Break (week) No school camp

3/31/2025 Mon Teacher Planning Day No school camp

4/5/2025 Sat Mission Parkour Challenge

4/18/2025 Fri Teacher Planning Day - Good Friday Normal class schedule

5/3/2025 Sat South Florida Parkour Championship

5/26/2025 Mon Memorial Day Gym closed

6/5/2025 Thu Last day of school
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